
Welch Middle School

2018 - 2019 Bus Routes

Route# 2076 AM stops Route# 2076 PM stops

Fondren Elem. - Cheryl & Carlsbad St. (M) 6:33am White Elem. - Pella & Triola @Park (H) 4:09pm

Anderson Elementary - Landsdowne & Effingham (H) 6:39am Sharpstown Internation - Tanglewilde & Sharpview (M) 4:12pm

Longfellow Elem. - Murworth & Ilona (H) 6:52am Thompson Elem. - 3500 Tampa € 4:18pm

Pershing Middle - Glen Haven Blvd. 7 Braes Blvd. (M) 6:58am Briarmeadow Charter - Dunvale & Windswept (H) 4:19pm

Briargrove Elem. - 6145 San Felipe (E/M/H) 7:23am Wisdom HS (Lee HS) - Unity Dr. & Skyline (H) 4:22pm

Wisdom HS (Lee HS) - Unity Dr. & Skyline (H) 7:32am Briargrove Elem. - 6145 San Felipe (E/M/H) 4:28pm

Briarmeadow Charter - Dunvale & Windswept (H) 7:38am Pershing Middle - Glen Haven Blvd. 7 Braes Blvd. (M) 4:39pm

Sharpstown Internation - Tanglewilde & Sharpview (M) 7:57am Longfellow Elem. - Murworth & Ilona (H) 4:43pm

White Elem. - Pella & Triola @Park (H) 8:03am Anderson Elementary - Landsdowne & Effingham (H) 4:54pm

Fondren Elem. - Cheryl & Carlsbad St. (M) 5:00pm

Route# 2051 AM stops Route# 2051 PM stops

Woodson Southview & South Acres (H) 7:27am Hines Caldwell 6001 W Orem Dr. (Inside Gate) 4:12pm

Law Elem. - 12552 South Coast Dr. (H) 7:31am Lawson MS (Dowling MS) - Simsbrook & Stancliff (M) 4:18pm

Almeda Elem. - Fellows & Bridgeport (H) 7:42am Madison High - White Heather & West Orem (M) 4:22pm

Madison High - White Heather & West Orem (M) 7:52am Almeda Elem. - Fellows & Bridgeport (H) 4:31pm

Lawson MS (Dowling MS) - Simsbrook & Stancliff (M) 7:57am Law Elem. - 12552 South Coast Dr. (H) 4:43pm

Hines Caldwell 6001 W Orem Dr. (Inside Gate) 8:02am Woodson Southview & South Acres (H) 4:46pm



Welch Middle School

2018 - 2019 Bus Routes

Route# 2101 AM stops Route# 2101 PM stops

Attucks Middle - Ferdinand @Elmwood (H) 7:02am Thompson Elem. - 3500 Tampa € 4:18pm

Bastian Elem. - 5051 Bellfort (E/M/H) 7:07am Attucks Middle - Ferdinand @Elmwood (H) 4:25pm

Golfcrest Elem. - Bradford & Joplin (M) 7:35am Bastian Elem. - 5051 Bellfort (E/M/H) 4:27pm

Thompson Elem. - 3500 Tampa € 7:50am Golfcrest Elem. - Bradford & Joplin (M) 4:47pm

Route# 4018 AM stops Route# 4018 PM stops

Forest Brook Middle - 7525 Tidwell 7:33am Lockhart Elem. - Sauer & Wichita (H) 4:20am

Barbara Jordan High - Kelley & Sayers (E/M/H) 7:43am Barbara Jordan High - Kelley & Sayers (E/M/H) 4:31am

Lockhart Elem. - Sauer & Wichita (H) 7:55am Forest Brook Middle - 7525 Tidwell 4:42am


